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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nanise Taufoou1501
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.850 9.250 9.3509.525 36.975
2T 7T 2 2T 1 

1 

Blair Gardiner1526
Seawind - CA

8.650 9.450 9.3009.550 36.950
5 2 1 4 2 

2 

Christy Alhihi1504
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.850 9.275 9.5259.275 36.925
2T 6 5 1 3 

3 

Louca Wolf1525
Seawind - CA

8.825 9.350 9.2509.300 36.725
4 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Hannah Garrino1503
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.600 9.700 9.3508.950 36.600
6T 1 9 2T 5 

5 

Laura Ciubotaru1524
Twisters - CA

8.300 9.350 9.2009.350 36.200
8 3T 3 6 6 

6 

Kishi Towfiq1520
Twisters - CA

9.000 9.350 9.0508.775 36.175
1 3T 10 8 7 

7 

Emma Williams1505
USA Sports - CA

8.600 9.150 8.9759.000 35.725
6T 9 7T 9 8 

8 

Jane Rukavina1502
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.000 9.250 9.1009.200 35.550
10 7T 6 7 9 

9 

Eila Sawhney1521
Twisters - CA

7.000 8.000 8.9509.000 32.950
11 11 7T 10 10 

10 

Emma Koehler1506
USA Sports - CA

8.150 8.600 8.7007.350 32.800
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Rienhart1532
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.300 9.400 9.2759.450 36.425
8T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Siena Pompei1548
Seawind - CA

8.850 8.750 9.2259.500 36.325
1 11 1 3 2 

2 

Ava Grot1551
Seawind - CA

8.650 9.150 9.2508.950 36.000
3T 5 10 2 3 

3 

Jenny Zhang1543
Twisters - CA

8.300 9.325 8.9009.350 35.875
8T 3 4 11 4 

4 

Marisa Cepek1552
Seawind - CA

8.750 8.850 8.9759.250 35.825
2 9 6 8T 5 

5 

Jenny Lee1533
USA Sports - CA

8.450 8.875 9.1009.325 35.750
6 8 5 5T 6 

6 

Mariana Leaver1545
Twisters - CA

7.900 9.250 9.1009.400 35.650
11 4 3 5T 7T

7T

Mikaela Legaspi1550
Seawind - CA

8.650 8.800 8.9759.225 35.650
3T 10 7 8T 7T

7T

Allyson Lingo1544
Twisters - CA

8.200 9.075 9.0759.175 35.525
10 6 9 7 9 

9 

Anya Arora1547
Twisters - CA

8.650 9.000 9.1508.675 35.475
3T 7 12 4 10 

10 

Ariana Herardian1546
Twisters - CA

7.750 9.350 8.9759.200 35.275
12 2 8 8T 11 

11 

Hannah Albertshofer1553
Seawind - CA

8.325 8.575 8.7508.900 34.550
7 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikki Trikas1559
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.300 9.300 9.1259.250 36.975
1 5 7T 4 1 

1 

Mae McClave1577
Seawind - CA

9.200 9.450 8.9259.350 36.925
2 3 4T 11 2 

2 

Catalina Zelles1576
Seawind - CA

8.750 9.125 9.1009.500 36.475
6 8 2 5T 3 

3 

Mira Hornkvist1579
Seawind - CA

8.650 8.900 9.3009.600 36.450
7T 10 1 1T 4 

4 

Zoe Limbrey1560
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.875 9.175 9.1009.100 36.250
4 7 10 5T 5 

5 

Laci Marbry1562
USA Sports - CA

8.500 9.525 9.3008.875 36.200
9T 2 12 1T 6 

6 

Tay Baker1563
USA Sports - CA

8.825 9.625 8.3509.350 36.150
5 1 4T 12 7 

7 

Kate Bobowski1578
Seawind - CA

8.500 9.200 9.1509.275 36.125
9T 6 6 3 8 

8 

Shaona Das1575
Twisters - CA

8.300 9.350 9.1009.250 36.000
12 4 7T 5T 9 

9 

Bella Csaftis1581
Seawind - CA

8.925 8.700 9.0509.250 35.925
3 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Ginger O'Grady1574
Twisters - CA

8.650 9.000 9.0008.950 35.600
7T 9 11 10 11 

11 

Rylee Park1561
USA Sports - CA

8.500 8.525 9.1009.375 35.500
9T 12 3 5T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Reyes1587
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.250 9.350 9.2259.300 37.125
1 5 5 3 1 

1 

Mia Clevenger1608
Seawind - CA

8.650 9.100 9.3509.325 36.425
7 7 4 1 2 

2 

Nina Ventura1588
USA Sports - CA

8.700 9.375 9.0509.225 36.350
6 4 6 7 3 

3 

Samantha Roberts1605
Seawind - CA

8.750 8.625 9.3009.450 36.125
2* 13 1 2 4T

4T

Madison Morales-Warken1607
Seawind - CA

8.750 9.425 8.5509.400 36.125
2* 2T 2 12 4T

4T

Lily Pracuta1606
Seawind - CA

8.725 8.825 9.1259.350 36.025
4T 12 3 6 6 

6 

Sachi Gupta1603
Twisters - CA

8.100 9.525 9.1509.000 35.775
12 1 9 4T 7 

7 

Charlie Tatman1591
Elite - CA

8.725 9.275 8.8258.875 35.700
4T 6 10 8 8 

8 

Mia Aschbrenner1610
Seawind - CA

8.475 9.050 8.8008.850 35.175
9 8 11 9T 9 

9 

Lexi Zuniga1604
Seawind - CA

8.225 8.925 8.7009.175 35.025
10T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Keira Glasson1592
Elite - CA

8.625 9.425 7.9258.700 34.675
8 2T 12 13 11 

11 

Brooke Sanders1589
USA Sports - CA

8.225 8.950 8.8008.500 34.475
10T 9 13 9T 12 

12 

Sophia Burmistrova1609
Seawind - CA

7.200 8.850 9.1509.025 34.225
13 11 8 4T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Anna Gutierrez1633
Elite - CA

8.900 9.400 9.0009.350 36.650
1T 5 3T 12T 1 

1 

Emily Roybal1637
Seawind - CA

8.900 8.850 9.4009.475 36.625
1T 11T 1 1T 2 

2 

Annabella Swartz1636
Seawind - CA

8.625 9.425 9.0509.350 36.450
8 3T 3T 11 3 

3 

Leilani Pascasio1631
Elite - CA

8.800 9.675 9.1508.700 36.325
4 2 12 8T 4 

4 

Maria Krupina1635
Twisters - CA

8.900 9.300 9.2508.850 36.300
1T 6 11 6 5 

5 

Gaia De Nault1628
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.600 9.225 9.2759.150 36.250
9 8 7T 5 6 

6 

Chloe House1627
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.400 9.175 9.3009.300 36.175
11 9 5 4 7 

7 

Emily Yang1634
Twisters - CA

8.700 9.125 9.0759.250 36.150
7 10 6 10 8 

8 

Noelle Thall1626
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.575 9.250 9.1509.150 36.125
10 7 7T 8T 9 

9 

Sydney O'Shea1639
Seawind - CA

8.750 8.550 9.3509.425 36.075
5T 13 2 3 10 

10 

Abby Janisch1630
USA Sports - CA

8.000 9.425 9.4009.150 35.975
12 3T 7T 1T 11 

11 

Cali Marbry1629
USA Sports - CA

8.750 8.850 9.2258.875 35.700
5T 11T 10 7 12 

12 

Deirdre Molloy1632
Elite - CA

7.850 9.750 9.0008.650 35.250
13 1 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Senior B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Marlow1641
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.700 9.450 9.4009.300 36.850
3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Anouk Wolf1649
Seawind - CA

8.700 9.125 9.3259.425 36.575
3T 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Kira Draffan1645
Elite - CA

8.825 9.325 9.0758.800 36.025
1T 2 11 7 3 

3 

Amaris Clough1652
Seawind - CA

8.675 9.025 9.1009.175 35.975
5 8 6 6 4 

4 

Anika Weinberger1647
Twisters - CA

8.450 9.050 9.0509.375 35.925
7 7 2 8 5 

5 

Eva Smith1640
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.200 9.200 9.0009.275 35.675
10 3 4 9 6 

6 

Brae Morgan1650
Seawind - CA

8.650 8.625 9.1509.000 35.425
6 13 8 3T 7 

7 

Angie Hernandez1653
Champion - CA

8.825 8.800 8.7259.025 35.375
1T 11 7 12 8 

8 

Kaidyn Eaton1651
Seawind - CA

8.350 9.100 8.5259.200 35.175
9 6 5 13 9T

9T

Jamie Wood1642
USA Sports - CA

8.400 8.900 9.1508.725 35.175
8 10 12 3T 9T

9T

Kairel Stiglich1648
Twisters - CA

7.800 8.925 8.8008.900 34.425
11 9 9T 10T 11 

11 

Jennifer Wood1646
Twisters - CA

7.550 9.125 9.1508.575 34.400
12 4T 13 3T 12 

12 

Ariana Pennise1644
USA Sports - CA

7.300 8.675 8.8008.300 33.075
13T 12 14 10T 13 

13 

Natalie Retana-Garcia1643
USA Sports - CA

7.300 7.950 8.3508.900 32.500
13T 14 9T 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



2019 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 11-13, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/13/2019 5:59 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite - CA * 112.525 27.425 28.550 28.275 28.275
11 3 2

1559 Nikki Trikas 9.300
1587 Mia Reyes 9.250 9.300
1560 Zoe Limbrey 8.875
1503 Hannah Garrino 9.700
1641 Ruby Marlow 9.450 9.400
1532 Taylor Rienhart 9.400 9.450
1501 Nanise Taufoou 9.3509.525
1504 Christy Alhihi 9.525

2 Seawind - CA * 112.100 27.025 28.325 28.650 28.100
22 4 1

1577 Mae McClave 9.200 9.450
1581 Bella Csaftis 8.925
1637 Emily Roybal 8.900 9.400
1526 Blair Gardiner 9.450 9.550
1636 Annabella Swartz 9.425
1579 Mira Hornkvist 9.600
1576 Catalina Zelles 9.500
1608 Mia Clevenger 9.350
1639 Sydney O'Shea 9.350

3 USA Sports - CA * 110.825 26.275 28.575 28.050 27.925
35 2 4

1563 Tay Baker 8.825 9.625 9.350
1629 Cali Marbry 8.750 9.225
1588 Nina Ventura 8.700
1562 Laci Marbry 9.525 9.300
1630 Abby Janisch 9.425 9.400
1561 Rylee Park 9.375
1533 Jenny Lee 9.325

4 Twisters - CA * 110.550 26.600 28.225 28.125 27.600
43 5 3

1520 Kishi Towfiq 9.000 9.350
1635 Maria Krupina 8.900 9.250
1634 Emily Yang 8.700
1603 Sachi Gupta 9.525 9.150
1524 Laura Ciubotaru 9.350 9.2009.350
1545 Mariana Leaver 9.400
1647 Anika Weinberger 9.375
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Elite - CA * 109.625 26.525 28.850 27.025 27.225
54 1 5

1633 Lily Anna Gutierrez 8.900 9.0009.350
1645 Kira Draffan 8.825 9.0758.800
1631 Leilani Pascasio 8.800 9.675 9.150
1632 Deirdre Molloy 9.750
1592 Keira Glasson 9.425
1591 Charlie Tatman 8.875
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